
Old Wisconsin Natural Cut Zero 
Sugar Snack Sticks are 100% natural, 
hardwood-smoked sausage smoked 

and packed in the USA. Made only with 
100% high-quality meats, these snack 

sticks contain a good source of protein in 
every serving yet contain no sugars and 
no artificial sweeteners, for a taste that 
is unriveled by any other snack meat 
on the market. They are also certified 

gluten-free, meaning the only thing you 
need to worry about eating is too many.

*Minimally processed, no artificial 
ingredients except for beef collagen casing. 
**Except those naturally occurring in 
cultured celery powder and sea salt.

Made with 100% natural meat
100% natural*
Zero gram sugars per serving
No artificial sweeteners, nitrates 
or nitrites**
Smoked and packed in the USA
Shelf stable (240 days of shelf 
life) from date of production
Certified gluten free

Sold in resealable 
packages; they’re 

ready for you 
to eat anytime, 

anywhere.

Learn more about Old Wisconsin’s 
Natural Cut Zero Sugar Snack Sticks.

Smoked & Packed in the USA
Shelf-Stable: 240 days of shelf life 

from date of production



SMOKED SAUSAGE STICKS

Original Natural Cut
62211 5oz Original Natural Cut 
Zero Sugar Snack Sticks 1/10 
Caddy

UPC Code: 073170622112
GTINS Code: 10073170622119

Nutrition Facts Serv. Size: 1 Stick (25g), Amount Per 
Serving: Calories 100, Fat Cal. 70, Total Fat 8g (12% DV), 
Sat. Fat 3g (15% DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholest. 20mg (7% DV), 
Sodium 390mg (16% DV), Total Carb. <1g (0% DV), Fiber 0g 
(0% DV), Sugars 0g, Protein 5g (10% DV), Vitamin A (0% DV), 
Vitamin C (25% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (2% DV). Percent 
Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Pork, Beef, Sea Salt, Contains 2% or less of: 
Spices, Mustard Seed, Dextrose, Cultured Celery Powder, 
Cherry Powder, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Natural Flavors, 
Yeast Extract.

Beef Natural Cut
62207 5oz Beef Natural Cut Zero 
Sugar Snack Sticks 1/10 Caddy

UPC Code: 073170622020
GTINS Code: 00073170413741

Nutrition Facts Serv. Size: 1 Stick (25g), Amount Per 
Serving: Calories 100, Fat Cal. 70, Total Fat 8g (12% DV), 
Sat. Fat 3.5g (18% DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholest. 20mg (7% 
DV), Sodium 390mg (16% DV), Total Carb. <1g (0% DV), 
Fiber 0g (0% DV), Sugars 0g, Protein 5g (10% DV), Vitamin 
A (0% DV), Vitamin C (20% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (4% 
DV). Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 
calorie diet.

Ingredients: Beef, Sea Salt, Contains 2% or less of: Spices, 
Mustard Seed, Dextrose, Cultured Celery Powder, Cherry 
Powder, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Natural Flavors, 
Yeast Extract.

Turkey Natural Cut
62209 5 oz Turkey Natural Cut 
Zero Sugar Snack Sticks 1/10 
Caddy

UPC Code: 073170622044
GTINS Code: 00073170413765

Nutrition Facts Serv. Size: 1 Stick (25g), Amount Per 
Serving: Calories 60, Fat Cal. 35, Total Fat 4g (6% DV), 
Sat. Fat 1g (5% DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholest 25mg (8% DV), 
Sodium 300mg (13% DV), Total Carb. <1g (0% DV), Fiber 0g 
(0% DV), Sugars 0g, Protein 6g (12% DV), Vitamin A (0% DV), 
Vitamin C (25% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (2% DV). Percent 
Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Turkey, Sea Salt, Contains 2% or less of: Mustard, 
Dextrose, Spices, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Carrageenan, 
Cultured Celery Powder, Cherry Powder, Garlic Powder. In Beef 
Collagen Casing.

Unit Dimensions Shipping Case Dimensions (LWH) Weights

8” x 4.875” x 0.5” 9.875” x 5.9375” x 9.125” C.F. 0.31 Pack: 5 oz

Count Shipping Pallet Dimensions (LWH) Caddy: 3.81 lbs

10 units/caddy 47.5” x 39.5” x 50.625” Shipping Box: (w/caddy & product) 4.13 lbs

Shelf-Ready Caddy Dimensions (LWH) Shipping Pallet T1 x H1

9.5” x 5.4375” x 7” 32 x 5

Call your local sales representative to learn more or to place an order: 1-800-621-0868
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